Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 1 —
ESCxxX-80D(I)
10Gb/s SFP+ CWDM 80km Transceiver, Single Mode
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Support data rate up to 11.3Gb/s
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint and Single LC Connector

conversion for quality signal termination and low EMI.
Module Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Wavelength Guide Pin Descriptions
Part No.
Data
Rate(optical)
Laser
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
Temp DDMI
ESCxxX-80D 10.3125Gbps EML SMF 80km LC 0~70℃ Y
ESCxxX-80DI 10.3125Gbps EML SMF 80km LC -40~85℃ Y
Part No. Channel
Wavelength(nm)
min typical max
ESC41X-80D C41 1404.5 1411 1417.5
ESC43X-80D C43 1424.5 1431 1437.5
ESC45X-80D C45 1444.5 1451 1457.5
ESC47X-80D C47 1464.5 1471 1477.5
Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 3 —
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Recommended Operating Conditions
Electrical Characteristics
High-Speed Signal:  Compliant to CEI-11G-SR
Low-Speed Signal:  Compliant to SFF-8419
ESC49X-80D C49 1484.5 1491 1497.5
ESC51X-80D C51 1504.5 1511 1517.5
ESC53X-80D C53 1524.5 1531 1537.5
ESC55X-80D C55 1544.5 1551 1557.5
ESC57X-80D C57 1564.5 1571 1577.5
ESC59X-80D C59 1584.5 1591 1597.5
ESC61X-80D C61 1604.5 1611 1617.5
ESC41X-80DI C41 1403.5 1411 1418.5
ESC43X-80DI C43 1423.5 1431 1438.5
ESC45X-80DI C45 1443.5 1451 1458.5
ESC47X-80DI C47 1463.5 1471 1478.5
ESC49X-80DI C49 1483.5 1491 1498.5
ESC51X-80DI C51 1503.5 1511 1518.5
ESC53X-80DI C53 1523.5 1531 1538.5
ESC55X-80DI C55 1543.5 1551 1558.5
ESC57X-80DI C57 1563.5 1571 1578.5